
Rezultate Elite

Elite Feminin
Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 11 Zsuzsanna Toma Albert 20:57 1:29:37 16:46 32:36 2:23:08.7

2 10 Koter Adel 24:19 1:28:52 15:49 30:39 2:23:49.4

3 222 Szakacs Maria 24:18 1:28:52 16:26 33:04 2:26:12.6

4 13 Dantis Otilia 24:25 1:48:29 16:57 32:48 2:45:39.6

Elite Masculin
Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 1 Ciprian Balanescu 14:54 1:08:16 13:08 26:33 1:49:42.0

2 7 Baractaru Mihai Alin 16:37 1:10:26 11:43 23:38 1:50:39.7

3 8 Ciocan Alex 22:03 1:05:46 14:21 28:54 1:56:41.3

4 9 Mircea Gustav Robert 22:19 1:11:06 15:07 29:12 2:02:35.9

5 6 Boriceanu Sorin 18:38 1:16:30 14:34 27:51 2:02:57.2

6 34 Ghica Alexandru 17:35 1:16:32 15:10 29:27 2:03:32.1

7 3 Bartha Csaba 16:42 1:16:01 18:02 34:42 2:07:23.6

8 4 Koncz Sasa Alex 22:01 1:18:22 14:57 29:19 2:09:40.0

Rezultate Categorii de varsta

13-15 Feminin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 136 Frant Madalina 19:22 1:52:19 19:06 37:19 2:48:57.5

2 368 Badoiu Ilinca 23:52 1:44:03 23:06 44:35 2:52:28.7

13-15 Masculin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 135 Zoldi Tamas Botond 18:33 1:31:20 17:13 35:36 2:25:28.1

2 134 Sido Natan 22:30 1:34:39 19:54 37:12 2:34:19.6

3 366 Palea Matei 27:08 1:46:36 18:12 35:57 2:49:39.7

4 367 Balau Andrei-Alexandru 21:20 1:51:23 23:04 43:16 2:55:58.0

16-19 Feminin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 364 Ungvari Kinga 21:24 1:40:35 20:44 40:30 2:42:28.2

2 365 Matefi-Takacs Tamara 27:12 1:49:51 20:40 41:10 2:58:11.6

3 133 Fulop Katalin 20:32 2:12:46 25:29 48:12 3:21:29.1

16-19 Masculin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 130 Balazs Daroczi 14:52 1:12:08 16:45 30:40 1:57:38.0

2 129 Lokodi Matyas 16:17 1:15:31 14:16 28:44 2:00:30.4

3 132 Gasparik Marton 19:36 1:16:56 15:03 29:54 2:06:24.7

4 361 Kovacs Szabolcs 22:25 1:20:50 13:49 27:13 2:10:27.0

5 131 Balac Vlad 17:50 1:26:45 17:22 34:22 2:18:55.6

6 362 Balint Istvan Tokes 29:56 1:44:20 31:19 56:58 3:11:13.0

Triatlon Fără Asfalt, editia VI-a, 30 mai 2015
CLASAMENT FINAL



20-24 Feminin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 128 Kopacz Reka 22:04 1:43:45 20:58 38:52 2:44:39.7



20-24 Masculin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 127 Toma Alexandru 14:42 1:25:16 16:35 32:19 2:12:16.0

2 126 Badoiu Bogdan 18:37 1:22:02 18:00 37:33 2:18:09.9

3 360 Armbruster Robert 31:51 2:13:05 26:11 49:09 3:34:03.7

25-29 Feminin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 359 Karacsony Kinga 29:55 1:32:51 17:29 35:09 2:37:53.2

2 124 Gal Tunde 24:32 1:38:35 19:06 38:02 2:41:07.1

3 123 Niculae Denisa 18:29 1:45:17 23:08 45:06 2:48:50.7

4 358 Vlada Sorina 25:36 2:10:53 22:34 41:06 3:17:33.9

5 375 Goga Steliana 42:27 2:44:14 27:17 51:42 4:18:22.0

25-29 Masculin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 113 Tudorache Adrian-Emil 22:13 1:21:34 16:21 31:23 2:15:08.3

2 342 Eftimie Doru 21:12 1:29:48 15:49 31:00 2:21:58.0

3 357 Vasluianu George 21:35 1:28:29 18:46 35:40 2:25:42.9

4 345 Zamfir Andrei 31:19 1:24:05 16:35 31:34 2:26:57.4

5 115 Lupu Razvan-Cristian 16:23 1:40:18 16:26 32:57 2:29:36.1

6 122 Olteanu Sever 15:09 1:40:54 17:41 35:16 2:31:17.6

7 356 Rotariu Victor 26:12 1:33:18 16:42 32:17 2:31:46.0

8 120 Munteanu Alexandru-Andrei 20:01 1:38:31 17:15 34:18 2:32:48.7

9 354 Zidaru Elvis-Georgian 25:21 1:35:47 19:44 39:05 2:40:11.4

10 121 Lepus Filip 25:10 1:44:07 21:26 43:54 2:53:10.0

11 117 Ionita Tiberiu 27:39 1:50:01 20:42 39:50 2:57:29.1

12 343 Vlada George 34:24 1:48:52 19:05 35:58 2:59:12.2

13 114 Sageata Vlad 23:44 1:52:37 23:31 45:40 3:02:00.2

14 346 Ionescu Radu 31:15 1:43:51 23:07 47:39 3:02:43.1

15 351 Matei Victor 28:27 1:57:19 22:21 42:52 3:08:35.9

16 353 Andreescu Alexandru 28:38 2:01:25 26:11 49:20 3:19:21.8

17 118 Glavan Costin 44:07 2:53:59 17:36 37:28 4:15:33.0

30-34 Feminin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 341 Mate Monika-Julia 27:33 1:43:59 23:12 47:35 2:59:05.5

2 337 Calugaru Andreea 22:28 2:01:28 19:22 37:37 3:01:31.0

3 336 Olaru Elena 28:16 1:54:12 22:22 44:12 3:06:39.3

4 332 Rebreanu-Iancu Adina 29:55 2:07:23 24:01 46:34 3:23:51.4

5 340 Ivanov Catiusa 33:41 2:22:49 22:53 43:50 3:40:19.2

6 334 Asanachescu Claudia 29:49 3:02:38 23:18 46:46 4:19:11.3

7 339 Butolo Andra Catalina 24:28 2:48:20 33:09 1:07:51 4:20:37.8

30-34 Masculin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 100 Solyom Elemer 19:25 1:20:01 15:36 31:12 2:10:36.5

2 331 Netcu Catalin 23:38 1:21:57 14:14 28:24 2:13:58.3

3 297 Antofi Marius 23:36 1:17:44 17:32 34:34 2:15:52.4

4 103 Murar George Iulian 14:06 1:33:57 15:05 30:50 2:18:50.8

5 110 Crefelean Ionut 23:19 1:20:22 18:54 37:46 2:21:25.2

6 99 Iancu Adrian Serban 21:09 1:29:17 16:39 32:37 2:23:01.9

7 329 Dobrescu Marius 19:57 1:33:07 16:42 32:13 2:25:16.1

8 287 Pop Alexandru 23:17 1:32:38 15:39 30:58 2:26:51.3

9 98 Cristal Alexandru 17:37 1:28:13 23:18 43:55 2:29:43.0



10 111 Constantinescu Ovidiu 23:33 1:31:52 17:52 35:26 2:30:49.5

11 307 Lazar Mihai 23:12 1:32:29 18:25 36:46 2:32:24.8

12 293 Dumitran Adrian Marius 23:28 1:36:46 16:30 32:55 2:33:08.5



13 321 Popa Cristian 26:15 1:32:12 18:27 37:08 2:35:33.1

14 288 Gaman Andrei 23:56 1:37:04 17:55 35:58 2:36:56.5

15 325 Mihai Petrescu 22:48 1:43:33 18:02 33:44 2:40:03.0

16 326 Mitu Septimiu 25:58 1:35:40 18:42 38:26 2:40:03.1

17 289 Florin Lupu 24:11 1:36:30 20:04 39:55 2:40:34.1

18 105 Stuparu Razvan 19:36 1:41:49 20:25 39:59 2:41:21.3

19 102 Cindrea Calin 23:45 1:39:41 19:18 39:41 2:43:05.3

20 298 Dorobantu Catalin 22:58 1:39:24 20:50 40:50 2:43:10.7

21 301 Axon Alex 24:57 1:40:03 19:42 39:07 2:44:05.6

22 309 Dobre Alexandru 22:21 1:40:02 22:01 42:59 2:45:21.0

23 296 Dinu Ovidiu 23:48 1:44:09 18:56 38:04 2:45:59.4

24 302 Duta Bogdan Alexandru 24:58 1:42:16 21:42 39:58 2:47:10.1

25 108 Lazarescu Marius 19:22 1:46:14 23:03 43:51 2:49:25.2

26 285 Gabriel Mitrache 31:35 1:38:59 23:10 43:35 2:54:07.1

27 372 Musat Daniel 34:01 1:39:42 21:04 40:28 2:54:09.2

28 295 Dinisor Ovidiu 27:28 1:52:28 17:31 34:31 2:54:26.3

29 316 Timofte Dan 27:55 1:50:08 19:37 36:57 2:54:58.0

30 303 Radbata Catalin 26:54 1:53:49 19:03 37:59 2:58:40.2

31 314 Megerle Alvin 25:14 1:52:47 19:28 42:04 3:00:03.5

32 315 Radu Giurca 25:42 1:58:52 18:12 35:51 3:00:23.8

33 236 Bucuroiu Cosmin 29:58 1:52:07 19:24 38:49 3:00:52.0

34 374 Dan Victor Alexandru 49:42 1:32:11 19:38 39:00 3:00:52.0

35 328 Sin Razvan 24:57 1:59:30 20:02 39:29 3:03:54.8

36 318 Zuza Mihai 27:22 1:55:11 23:04 42:50 3:05:21.2

37 286 Tudorache Cristian 36:54 1:46:41 23:56 47:17 3:10:50.0

38 312 Naftanaila Daniel Stefan 28:56 2:04:23 20:33 40:36 3:13:53.8

39 322 Nemes Alex 40:18 2:04:20 17:18 35:35 3:20:10.7

40 310 Danulescu Andrei 32:29 1:51:44 30:34 58:04 3:22:16.1

41 311 Chirila Razvan 23:24 2:11:02 25:06 48:49 3:23:14.0

42 324 Pascu Ciprian 31:12 1:47:31 33:28 1:06:29 3:25:11.2

43 320 Tincu Razvan 33:52 2:02:40 24:49 49:52 3:26:23.0

44 106 Leoman Senol 26:20 2:00:42 34:53 1:03:41 3:30:42.4

45 101 Ciorgan Valeriu 27:15 2:22:28 24:25 48:36 3:38:18.1

46 313 Lintec Vlad 36:51 2:16:54 26:59 50:55 3:44:37.7

47 299 Orasanu Catalin 31:49 2:42:39 22:51 45:22 3:59:48.4

48 306 Barascu Tudor 44:08 2:54:01 17:25 37:25 4:15:33.4

49 304 Tomescu Dragos 25:24 3:12:47 18:40 37:25 4:15:33.7

50 300 Harabor Adrian 44:08 2:54:03 18:35 37:25 4:15:33.8

35-39 Feminin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 281 Babiuc Daniela 23:50 1:49:17 21:46 41:57 2:55:02.7

2 97 Ghilt Roxana 27:12 1:44:44 26:01 47:08 2:59:01.6

3 282 Radu Andreea 28:37 1:59:30 23:31 45:38 3:13:43.9

4 283 Velicu-Dordea Miriam 31:44 2:06:38 21:42 42:53 3:21:12.8

5 95 Runceanu Andra 32:10 2:28:47 36:11 1:14:24 4:15:20.6

35-39 Masculin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 90 Begidzsan Laszlo 19:56 1:16:53 14:45 29:37 2:06:24.5

2 64 Marcu Catalin 19:27 1:19:27 16:20 32:27 2:11:19.3

3 77 Georgescu Dragos 20:26 1:21:06 16:23 32:24 2:13:55.2

4 89 Iancu Avram Marius 22:20 1:23:54 15:34 30:37 2:16:49.8

5 61 Hota Stelian 18:38 1:24:27 17:36 35:49 2:18:52.5

6 69 Csiszer Zsombor Adam 26:55 1:25:00 14:15 28:02 2:19:55.5

7 54 Cretu Lucian 19:49 1:26:16 17:52 34:29 2:20:32.6



8 63 Mandrila Catalin 16:56 1:31:51 17:15 33:06 2:21:51.5

9 232 Iancu Ovidiu Stefan 23:06 1:25:41 16:56 34:08 2:22:53.5

10 67 Georgescu Radu 16:12 1:32:43 17:58 34:48 2:23:41.0



11 84 Diaconescu Marius 23:03 1:25:32 18:07 35:35 2:24:08.5

12 240 Nistor Ion 23:14 1:31:00 16:02 31:57 2:26:10.0

13 78 Bustan Cosmin 24:26 1:33:02 15:04 29:36 2:27:02.7

14 252 Radu Andrei 23:26 1:29:53 18:13 34:35 2:27:51.8

15 234 Radulescu Arthur 26:17 1:28:01 16:59 33:49 2:28:04.6

16 55 Ropota Radu 25:09 1:28:50 17:32 34:38 2:28:35.5

17 272 Dobre Bogdan 26:06 1:26:50 18:47 36:22 2:29:16.8

18 59 Marius Mircea 23:42 1:27:30 20:20 39:51 2:31:01.8

19 57 Gavrila Doru 24:14 1:32:36 18:08 35:03 2:31:50.8

20 239 Iordache Radu 23:53 1:32:49 18:00 35:12 2:31:52.6

21 81 Ilie Ovidiu 27:22 1:32:56 16:33 32:42 2:32:58.7

22 58 Avramescu Razvan 19:16 1:39:04 16:56 35:01 2:33:19.3

23 242 Kehaiyan Mihai 21:23 1:32:15 19:39 40:00 2:33:37.0

24 270 Cosma Ciprian 23:49 1:32:48 18:00 37:09 2:33:44.2

25 268 Talaba Ciprian 27:47 1:28:03 19:47 38:28 2:34:16.4

26 91 Dantis Marian 18:26 1:46:21 15:56 30:09 2:34:55.3

27 87 Mihalache Vlad 22:19 1:32:39 21:44 40:53 2:35:50.4

28 66 Gilmeanu Constantin Razvan 22:14 1:33:00 20:25 41:13 2:36:26.0

29 79 Dogaru Marius 24:13 1:38:01 18:39 35:16 2:37:29.2

30 94 Puia Vladimir 16:01 1:48:06 17:37 33:49 2:37:54.4

31 65 Radulescu Razvan 20:35 1:41:29 19:19 37:39 2:39:40.8

32 257 Dorneanu Catalin 27:18 1:39:59 17:02 33:06 2:40:21.7

33 278 Rozorea Mircea 25:55 1:39:34 19:26 36:48 2:42:15.1

34 53 Olteanu Daniel 23:01 1:43:48 18:03 37:36 2:44:24.4

35 73 Cinciulescu Valentin 16:55 1:43:56 21:10 43:36 2:44:25.5

36 56 Popa Constantin Ciprian 23:05 1:44:02 19:42 38:18 2:45:23.0

37 92 Polko Ralph 26:25 1:33:54 22:59 45:27 2:45:44.0

38 276 Oancea George Alexandru 24:55 1:44:18 19:55 40:24 2:49:35.5

39 249 Angheluta Andrei 24:42 1:46:08 20:13 39:09 2:49:57.7

40 86 Dumitru Razvan Viorel 21:55 1:53:39 18:22 36:33 2:52:05.6

41 266 Stoica Philip 24:36 1:49:06 20:08 40:20 2:53:59.9

42 85 Tirlea Alexandru 36:23 1:35:09 23:52 42:44 2:54:14.2

43 237 Manolache Theodor 30:24 1:47:41 18:05 36:22 2:54:25.7

44 275 Fasie Costin 21:20 1:51:10 21:54 43:17 2:55:45.3

45 68 Cascaval Robert 21:22 1:52:12 22:08 42:33 2:56:06.1

46 71 Tiganila Catalin 23:44 1:54:59 22:22 41:43 3:00:24.0

47 60 Adrian Dorneanu 33:33 1:45:18 22:21 42:44 3:01:33.5

48 248 Moldovan Manuel 24:20 1:49:19 26:33 49:40 3:03:18.1

49 260 Iovu Florin 26:58 1:56:37 19:16 40:31 3:04:05.0

50 250 Merica Mihnea 24:42 1:43:42 29:11 56:48 3:05:10.3

51 255 Cernea Costin Dan 27:38 2:02:17 17:58 35:38 3:05:32.3

52 241 Nicolau Teodor 23:21 1:57:28 24:09 47:13 3:08:00.3

53 83 Scarlat Florin 27:28 1:53:45 23:40 47:30 3:08:41.5

54 233 Radu Bragarea 38:25 1:44:54 24:22 46:31 3:09:48.6

55 235 Dumbrava Alex 27:24 1:59:37 22:32 43:21 3:10:21.0

56 251 Ciobotaru Ciprian 24:45 2:00:36 22:49 45:36 3:10:55.9

57 267 Ion Tiberiu 38:35 1:40:44 28:11 52:17 3:11:34.3

58 373 Conescu Radu Gabriel 25:54 1:57:34 24:50 49:15 3:12:42.0

59 280 Olaru Alexandru 27:35 1:55:33 26:45 49:41 3:12:47.9

60 230 Putanu Catalin 27:27 1:56:39 27:39 49:16 3:13:19.5

61 243 Petrov Mihai 35:22 1:53:41 24:30 46:48 3:15:49.4

62 258 Radulescu Mihai 28:45 2:07:36 21:41 44:56 3:21:16.3

63 245 Cojocaru Mihai 31:35 2:01:39 27:20 51:18 3:24:31.2

64 265 Costea Noni 54:20 1:46:26 23:00 44:05 3:24:48.6

65 369 Vasile George 34:15 2:05:57 22:15 45:01 3:25:10.8

66 244 Marin Cosmin 40:57 2:09:29 20:00 40:44 3:31:08.5



67 263 Nituleasa Antoniu 33:45 2:22:46 19:15 37:35 3:34:04.4

68 279 Pata Bogdan 38:33 2:19:39 19:04 40:24 3:38:34.8

69 262 Ana Ionut 40:59 2:29:56 20:03 36:57 3:47:51.4



70 277 Frisan Cristian 47:59 2:15:28 24:10 46:00 3:49:25.2

71 76 Miron Armand Cosmin 38:14 2:27:47 24:56 50:18 3:56:17.5

72 259 Filipescu Adrian 49:17 2:24:24 21:01 44:30 3:58:10.5

73 264 Postelnicu Ciprian 40:05 2:57:50 19:29 42:15 4:20:08.1

74 72 Leganaru Viorel 34:33 3:03:36 24:33 53:06 4:31:12.8

40-44 Feminin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 224 Palea Ada 30:10 1:44:11 19:41 38:20 2:52:39.7

2 221 Schwarz Ileana 25:18 1:52:58 22:31 43:56 3:02:11.6

3 323 Ivancioiu Laura 39:22 2:43:07 26:01 50:54 4:13:22.8

40-44 Masculin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 215 Mihai Namolosanu 15:52 1:19:20 16:18 32:01 2:07:11.5

2 198 Dobre Laurentiu Marin 18:26 1:22:23 17:51 34:08 2:14:55.2

3 199 Mihaleico Florin 24:41 1:22:39 15:52 31:51 2:19:10.2

4 206 Lebu Bogdan 23:55 1:25:38 15:19 29:43 2:19:15.2

5 52 Millot Edouard 20:35 1:26:12 17:34 33:56 2:20:42.2

6 200 Tokos Attila 26:58 1:22:58 18:25 36:03 2:25:57.0

7 35 Spataru Laurentiu-Georges 23:13 1:36:58 13:09 26:35 2:26:44.7

8 43 Zincenco Radu 25:12 1:26:20 18:25 35:42 2:27:12.5

9 189 Tufaru Stelian 24:50 1:35:10 14:13 27:50 2:27:49.1

10 39 Rotaru Daniel 22:01 1:31:23 16:45 34:52 2:28:14.6

11 219 Babenco Cosmin 21:21 1:35:24 16:14 32:41 2:29:23.7

12 45 Vasluian Victor 23:49 1:38:05 16:44 32:25 2:34:18.1

13 36 Dragulescu Bogdan 18:18 1:35:10 20:14 40:58 2:34:24.2

14 37 Lupu Dan 21:55 1:39:05 16:43 33:52 2:34:50.2

15 192 Vasilescu Adrian 28:00 1:28:23 19:12 38:31 2:34:51.5

16 188 Georgescu Dan Emilian 26:55 1:33:53 18:45 35:59 2:36:44.9

17 48 Ionescu Danes 14:06 1:46:54 18:50 39:12 2:40:10.6

18 41 Risnoveanu Marius Adrian 22:23 1:39:49 20:35 40:23 2:42:32.5

19 204 Maxim Robert 29:12 1:40:06 17:48 34:08 2:43:25.0

20 194 Pana Gabriel 21:18 1:48:09 17:05 34:16 2:43:41.0

21 190 Popescu Mihai Dragos 24:24 1:40:35 19:58 38:56 2:43:54.6

22 218 Ungureanu Razvan 28:45 1:42:27 17:02 33:52 2:45:01.8

23 217 Gindu Tiberiu 28:30 1:40:24 18:19 36:38 2:45:31.1

24 201 Popescu Mihai 25:01 1:37:15 23:00 45:11 2:47:25.8

25 210 Albu Cristian 27:02 1:47:12 19:21 37:32 2:51:44.2

26 191 Bacanu Florentin 28:47 1:41:06 25:17 47:51 2:57:42.6

27 181 Tcaciuc Sebastian 23:40 1:48:51 23:15 45:18 2:57:47.6

28 42 Precu Marius 27:13 1:47:33 21:44 43:06 2:57:50.3

29 40 Percea Titus 22:17 1:57:12 21:39 44:21 3:03:48.1

30 51 Galos Dragos 23:54 2:01:25 22:15 42:28 3:07:45.4

31 202 Sfirlea Adrian 28:37 1:54:13 24:11 45:48 3:08:36.1

32 207 Alexa-Pop Olimpiu-Vasile 24:04 1:57:43 24:46 50:06 3:11:50.3

33 208 Groza Valentin 27:05 1:57:10 24:24 47:50 3:12:03.7

34 50 Yardimci Hasan Ali 18:10 2:02:20 24:57 53:07 3:13:35.5

35 49 Dragutel Cezar 28:41 1:52:21 27:41 52:38 3:13:37.8

36 214 Armbruster Eugen 29:53 1:59:14 23:45 46:01 3:15:07.3

37 182 Ciubotaru Eduard 34:47 2:00:24 20:27 40:26 3:15:36.1

38 203 Ionita Lucian 31:49 1:52:35 27:59 53:29 3:17:50.9

39 220 Scorei Ion Nicolae 37:59 1:54:20 23:38 45:33 3:17:50.9

40 216 Stanciu Iulian 34:32 2:03:53 23:28 45:59 3:24:23.5

41 209 Marius Merlusca 29:36 1:59:21 28:15 55:40 3:24:35.5

42 195 Pasat Emanuel 28:34 2:21:54 18:39 36:44 3:27:09.7



43 211 Svasta Mihai 37:56 2:11:51 19:24 39:41 3:29:27.2

44 376 Nica Constantin 33:03 2:08:01 29:11 58:33 3:39:35.4



45-49 Feminin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 32 Stroe Cornelia 23:26 1:34:19 19:04 37:18 2:35:01.0

2 371 Hewitt Silvia 20:18 1:55:33 23:10 44:59 3:00:48.1

3 33 Barabas Simona 26:54 1:51:02 25:49 51:00 3:08:54.8

4 179 Badoiu Maria Cristina 27:39 2:03:41 22:04 43:54 3:15:11.8

5 370 Miazga Diana 29:33 2:07:53 21:33 41:56 3:19:21.0

6 178 Florea Doina-Daniela 52:46 2:40:15 32:24 1:03:44 4:36:43.3

45-49 Masculin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 21 Ionita Bogdan Mihai 18:32 1:16:35 14:07 28:27 2:03:32.9

2 153 Ilie Razvan 18:50 1:24:35 14:25 28:31 2:11:55.2

3 150 Stroe Florian 19:50 1:23:03 15:14 30:04 2:12:55.1

4 28 Badoiu Cristian 22:15 1:21:34 17:27 34:39 2:18:27.3

5 155 Angelescu Adrian 22:06 1:33:19 15:12 29:48 2:25:11.0

6 161 Niculica Ovidiu 23:56 1:26:42 17:52 35:50 2:26:26.7

7 23 Rus Alexandru 19:50 1:31:12 18:22 35:41 2:26:41.3

8 175 Berindei Alexandru 30:18 1:22:45 17:27 33:45 2:26:47.4

9 164 Klosz Peter 25:04 1:28:53 19:12 38:15 2:32:10.4

10 166 Masut Dan 20:31 1:36:06 18:38 38:40 2:35:15.5

11 160 Rancz Laszlo 25:11 1:37:35 17:10 33:50 2:36:34.3

12 31 Mija Florin 27:48 1:30:34 20:40 39:15 2:37:34.5

13 25 Iancu Mihai 22:44 1:36:04 19:40 39:12 2:37:58.7

14 158 Nitu Florian-Sorel 23:34 1:37:18 18:59 37:15 2:38:06.1

15 168 Fratila Mugurel 23:24 1:37:07 20:04 38:24 2:38:53.2

16 159 Luca Iulian 24:44 1:38:53 17:55 35:47 2:39:22.0

17 163 Ciontu Calin 25:28 1:39:48 18:27 37:35 2:42:49.5

18 29 Racaru Puiu 25:38 1:39:23 20:12 40:05 2:45:04.6

19 26 Gruia Cristian 23:28 1:46:35 18:00 35:29 2:45:29.9

20 172 Sandu Dumitru 24:31 1:44:23 19:31 38:07 2:46:59.0

21 22 Rugina Stefan 22:35 1:47:59 19:25 40:30 2:51:02.1

22 176 Arghiropol Mihail 22:32 1:45:42 24:03 46:27 2:54:39.6

23 157 Cosma Cristian-Gabriel 28:57 1:48:41 19:44 38:53 2:56:28.7

24 151 Georgescu Valentin 21:47 1:56:43 21:34 41:36 3:00:03.9

25 169 Armbruster Valeriu 23:31 1:59:54 19:52 38:28 3:01:51.0

26 162 Sandu Mircea-Eugen 29:06 1:54:16 20:23 41:27 3:04:47.7

27 152 Mazilu Florian 28:57 2:00:31 19:18 38:44 3:08:10.7

28 171 Guran Mihai 31:31 2:14:12 28:14 53:53 3:39:34.0

29 27 Bobariu Robert 31:56 2:34:21 24:20 46:49 3:53:04.5

50-54 Feminin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 149 Saplacan Livia 32:25 2:41:21 27:16 52:41 4:06:25.9

50-54 Masculin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 19 Bituleanu Emil 19:29 1:22:00 18:10 35:31 2:16:57.8

2 148 Ionescu Daniel 23:21 1:35:00 19:14 39:42 2:38:01.0

3 20 Gasparik Attila 22:34 1:39:18 24:34 47:45 2:49:35.0

4 147 Salin Kimmo 25:16 1:45:00 20:32 40:12 2:50:25.9

5 146 Bordei Adrian 29:04 1:51:59 21:41 41:24 3:02:25.9

55-59 Masculin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 145 Ciurdar Virgil 23:54 1:50:16 21:15 42:09 2:56:18.0



2 18 Molnar Peter 20:40 1:54:26 21:52 43:31 2:58:35.3

3 143 Ranca Dragos 24:11 2:06:02 19:29 40:26 3:10:37.2

4 144 Popescu Gheorghe 25:51 2:05:21 23:15 43:37 3:14:48.2



5 142 Gradinariu Victor 34:03 2:06:04 27:46 54:32 3:34:37.6

6 141 Ciurdar Mircea 34:12 2:15:00 28:56 56:52 3:46:03.3

60+ Masculin

Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 138 Apostu Constantin 24:56 1:53:37 25:00 48:58 3:07:30.6

2 139 Aleonte Ionel 29:02 1:57:50 26:25 51:47 3:18:38.0

3 140 Drecea Marian-Petru 29:41 1:59:50 26:36 55:38 3:25:07.1

Rezultate Stafeta

Stafete 120+
Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 830 Club Sportiv Euxin 18:27 1:13:18 13:39 27:49 1:59:31.8

2 832 International British School Of Bucharest 14:27 1:20:20 13:13 26:07 2:00:52.2

3 739 Vasilion 21:52 1:27:00 12:41 25:15 2:14:05.0

4 737 Gibasb 16:58 1:26:14 15:57 32:09 2:15:20.0

5 831 Daddy Cool 22:05 1:26:16 14:21 28:30 2:16:50.4

6 738 Jean, Paul Si Belmondo 18:32 1:20:56 18:58 38:58 2:18:23.6

7 743 TS+CCT 20:01 1:29:27 14:52 29:29 2:18:55.0

8 828 Caraiman Campina 23:22 1:36:51 14:50 29:46 2:29:57.2

9 834 Javroche 27:04 1:35:49 16:26 32:57 2:35:49.3

10 742 GIMIsport 15:52 1:40:08 20:19 39:54 2:35:52.6

11 836 Lula Team 18:50 1:38:39 19:57 39:58 2:37:26.3

12 833 International British School Of Bucharest Parents 2 22:01 1:29:49 23:59 49:15 2:41:04.3

13 837 Martianul Si Libelula 23:24 1:38:00 20:21 39:45 2:41:07.2

14 559 Run4Fun 22:43 1:54:45 16:26 32:36 2:50:03.0

15 735 Soimii Patriei 31:56 1:51:36 14:55 30:54 2:54:24.4

16 720 Garizii Veseli 26:17 1:53:37 18:24 36:21 2:56:13.5

17 741 Radon 29:06 1:41:53 22:41 46:36 2:57:35.0

18 838 Meduzele 23:20 1:50:53 24:39 46:23 3:00:35.2

19 840 Seven Girls 25:41 2:00:55 17:42 34:57 3:01:31.6

20 835 Karpatian 23:40 1:59:13 20:13 40:26 3:03:18.3

21 826 MOS 23:30 2:02:41 19:33 40:15 3:06:24.7

22 841 Unghi100 27:18 2:03:10 25:16 48:13 3:18:40.5

23 839 Nanufina 30:21 2:15:14 17:57 35:56 3:21:29.5

24 829 Cei 4 Fantastici 20:27 2:35:09 14:41 29:43 3:25:18.8

Stafete Feminin
Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 703 Nomad Merida Ladies First 24:29 1:26:46 18:14 35:46 2:26:59.6

2 747 Buzzz 27:49 1:45:51 15:22 31:27 2:45:05.4

3 751 Sugar Rush 27:15 1:46:22 21:31 40:55 2:54:30.1

4 702 High5 Rock&Roll Girls 30:11 1:56:20 16:28 33:13 2:59:42.0

5 701 The Honeys 23:26 1:57:58 22:43 43:19 3:04:40.8

6 750 Squirrels 36:09 1:47:06 22:24 43:30 3:06:43.8

7 749 Passport 25:22 1:59:07 24:12 46:37 3:11:04.0

8 744 Andy'S Angels 33:47 2:11:52 18:08 35:18 3:20:56.3

9 745 Bananarama 31:49 2:10:44 25:45 49:02 3:31:33.1

10 700 Spordivele 23:49 2:23:06 27:08 52:05 3:38:58.2

11 748 Happyus 44:08 2:26:40 18:35 37:09 3:47:55.4

12 752 Tiny Hippos 38:04 3:01:12 19:49 37:49 4:17:03.7



Stafete Masculin
Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 714 Tyr Team 13:39 1:06:08 12:01 24:00 1:43:45.8



2 718 Nomad Merida Cst 1 12:51 1:12:01 12:31 25:59 1:50:50.6

3 719 Nomad Merida Cst 3 16:01 1:10:10 12:46 26:14 1:52:23.6

4 778 Switch Sports 14:19 1:21:35 11:13 22:31 1:58:23.6

5 706 Aventuria.Ro 19:21 1:12:03 13:35 27:38 1:59:00.6

6 770 Locul 3 18:39 1:21:21 13:22 26:38 2:06:36.2

7 561 Smartatletic 31:19 1:05:19 16:59 34:14 2:10:50.6

8 716 Zet 22:14 1:26:34 13:33 27:02 2:15:48.6

9 710 Dristor Dog Lovers 21:22 1:26:59 14:59 29:39 2:17:59.0

10 711 DVD 22:01 1:25:37 16:07 32:21 2:19:56.7

11 753 300 21:36 1:29:19 14:09 30:33 2:21:26.0

12 717 Underdogs Team 23:18 1:26:19 16:49 31:55 2:21:31.0

13 767 Intersport 24:53 1:20:54 17:12 36:28 2:22:13.5

14 777 Sea Eagles 15:47 1:35:14 15:43 32:13 2:23:13.0

15 769 Ironmen 19:23 1:34:30 16:26 34:23 2:28:15.0

16 715 Numa' Portelanuri 23:43 1:30:23 16:54 34:32 2:28:36.0

17 757 Cei Trei 23:24 1:30:51 36:00 2:30:13.8

18 761 Eau De Web 21:54 1:29:17 21:04 39:32 2:30:41.8

19 712 Just For Fun 31:03 1:29:24 15:59 30:51 2:31:17.2

20 721 Kilostop 18:59 1:37:56 17:42 35:35 2:32:28.3

21 705 Apa Si Miscare 22:14 1:36:13 15:47 34:49 2:33:14.2

22 759 Dafi Run 19:51 1:37:13 17:45 36:44 2:33:46.1

23 772 Minions 24:39 1:35:07 17:24 34:26 2:34:10.7

24 754 1995 27:15 1:35:31 15:55 31:50 2:34:35.0

25 762 Feel The Rainbow 31:13 1:36:06 17:03 33:21 2:40:38.6

26 764 Golden Feet 22:58 1:40:50 18:03 38:29 2:42:15.3

27 776 Rolling Thunder 29:59 1:38:16 18:33 37:22 2:45:35.5

28 760 Doi-De-Alex 24:57 1:49:34 17:58 35:13 2:49:42.3

29 704 Adora Sport Team 23:44 1:45:34 21:23 41:06 2:50:22.5

30 766 Huawei Team 22:21 1:46:59 22:09 41:46 2:51:05.0

31 560 Sexatlon 1 28:47 1:42:48 20:27 40:23 2:51:57.4

32 779 Think2Race 29:11 1:39:00 22:46 45:26 2:53:35.6

33 708 BD La Mare 27:47 1:52:50 16:02 34:10 2:54:45.0

34 775 Pigs Can Fly 40:13 1:40:14 17:11 34:33 2:54:58.3

35 765 Gusterii 24:58 1:54:20 18:06 36:41 2:55:58.1

36 756 Barzaunii 21:20 1:51:55 22:35 42:47 2:56:00.5

37 564 Expirat 24:36 1:52:36 20:43 41:47 2:58:57.7

38 771 MCD 24:42 1:59:30 17:31 34:50 2:59:00.1

39 774 Pescarusii Aurii 30:21 1:47:35 23:24 44:06 3:02:00.0

40 555 Panaramele 24:58 2:07:03 16:03 30:44 3:02:42.9

41 763 Fistic Mistic 28:38 1:54:39 20:02 40:20 3:03:35.8

42 709 Bipezii 29:04 2:11:05 13:33 27:04 3:07:11.8

43 713 Melcii 2.0 27:16 1:58:21 24:25 48:27 3:14:02.8

44 773 Palalila 34:24 2:08:22 23:55 45:10 3:27:55.6

45 780 Traistarii 31:50 2:08:08 26:13 51:06 3:31:01.7

46 755 Auris 23:40 2:20:38 23:56 46:50 3:31:07.0

47 707 AVG 100 18:02 2:23:40 23:53 49:33 3:31:13.7

48 562 Rockets 53:56 2:15:33 15:51 32:17 3:41:44.4

49 758 Clydesdale Elephants 23:24 2:23:17 38:59 1:14:33 4:01:12.6

Stafete Mixt
Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 722 Tyr Team 1 14:05 1:05:42 13:05 28:18 1:48:03.5

2 793 Euxin 16:18 1:09:18 12:00 24:56 1:50:31.8

3 550 NoMad Merida CST 2 20:32 1:08:28 12:42 25:20 1:54:19.0

4 731 High5 17:37 1:17:51 14:02 27:50 2:03:16.0

5 736 Triseagulls 20:11 1:17:19 16:09 32:05 2:09:33.6



6 789 Cocosatii 19:06 1:29:48 16:27 33:14 2:22:07.2

7 791 Dintzisorii 26:51 1:27:05 14:26 28:34 2:22:28.0

8 783 Arrows 19:12 1:21:40 20:01 42:23 2:23:13.7

9 725 Bucharest Sport Club 18:13 1:35:50 15:56 31:34 2:25:35.4

10 815 Rocking Monkeys 23:21 1:29:45 16:48 35:04 2:28:08.3

11 806 International British School Of Bucharest Students 1 20:26 1:30:22 19:19 38:42 2:29:28.8

12 728 DDL 18:30 1:30:26 18:18 41:45 2:30:39.6

13 740 Dtb Suuntofan 20:31 1:34:19 18:21 37:32 2:32:21.0

14 802 Hepi 21:47 1:28:53 22:04 44:14 2:34:52.3

15 732 Master Team 20:35 1:29:45 23:38 47:06 2:37:24.8

16 820 Tarzaneii 18:11 1:43:01 19:00 36:45 2:37:55.9

17 724 Black&White Family Team 22:44 1:36:13 19:29 39:02 2:37:58.4

18 727 Cereale Paste Si Pastile 25:12 1:32:32 19:29 40:33 2:38:15.1

19 822 Tina Turner 25:16 1:33:17 21:16 40:46 2:39:17.7

20 788 Ciampionii 24:21 1:27:01 24:09 48:24 2:39:44.4

21 797 For Fun 24:24 1:39:44 19:00 37:13 2:41:19.1

22 814 Racheta Si Supramarinul 29:16 1:37:54 17:59 37:18 2:44:26.7

23 782 ACG 24:43 1:36:03 22:19 44:48 2:45:31.8

24 811 Polar Frost Team 15:58 1:58:43 16:04 32:35 2:47:14.4

25 795 Fdc 1 24:03 1:48:17 18:53 37:52 2:50:10.6

26 819 Spiridusul Ticalos 26:25 1:37:50 24:00 48:10 2:52:24.0

27 825 Yuri Gagarin 25:11 1:43:40 22:36 44:40 2:53:29.6

28 805 International British School Of Bucharest Parents 1 24:50 1:51:17 18:48 37:48 2:53:53.3

29 818 Sober Team 29:49 1:43:53 20:04 40:55 2:54:36.2

30 563 Delfinul Si Nepalezele 23:26 1:48:25 21:47 42:55 2:54:44.3

31 798 Free Spirit 29:53 1:39:55 22:26 45:08 2:54:55.1

32 817 Shark Attack 31:47 1:33:35 25:27 49:37 2:54:56.6

33 804 The Craft 22:32 1:57:12 18:10 35:42 2:55:24.5

34 800 Gasca Palea 24:00 1:51:46 20:28 41:49 2:57:33.5

35 565 Hup Holland 26:26 1:51:34 20:11 41:17 2:59:15.0

36 787 Boutique Du Pain 25:29 1:55:18 18:48 38:30 2:59:15.6

37 823 Tweety & Jerry 29:47 1:48:44 20:31 41:11 2:59:41.0

38 810 Noquit 26:12 1:51:34 20:18 43:01 3:00:45.7

39 796 Festina Lente 25:52 1:59:40 22:55 42:29 3:07:58.8

40 746 Bobcats 25:36 1:50:06 27:16 53:44 3:09:25.4

41 785 Aurelius 22:37 2:12:18 17:02 34:43 3:09:37.3

42 812 Primadonna 35:32 1:51:34 21:25 43:27 3:10:31.2

43 729 Fetele Cochetele 23:44 2:05:52 20:02 41:24 3:10:58.7

44 723 2 Melci 23:28 1:54:39 28:25 55:15 3:13:20.3

45 734 Route66 23:43 2:09:14 21:55 41:49 3:14:44.8

46 821 Thinkspirit 33:48 1:56:39 23:01 45:15 3:15:40.9

47 799 Free Style 23:31 2:10:35 21:54 42:32 3:16:37.1

48 808 Los Agilos 40:17 1:56:26 20:22 40:40 3:17:21.5

49 813 Pufuletii Stelari 23:12 2:06:36 24:43 47:41 3:17:27.2

50 726 Captain Morgan 12:35:19 12:59:58 3:19:58.0

51 816 Running Monkeys 33:52 2:10:12 20:26 39:29 3:23:31.5

52 781 2Xfestina 19:50 2:19:44 26:25 51:44 3:31:15.9

53 792 Echipa Matei 28:27 2:22:39 20:50 41:27 3:32:30.8

54 784 Arta 36:39 2:07:31 24:27 48:40 3:32:49.0

55 803 Inglourious Basterds 27:50 2:28:12 18:36 37:34 3:33:34.0

56 733 Popa'S 23:05 2:28:40 25:18 52:23 3:44:06.5

57 794 Fara Frane 21:12 2:37:00 25:16 49:44 3:47:54.9

58 786 Blue Sonics 26:03 2:56:20 16:27 33:10 3:55:30.9

59 730 Fresh & Furios 22:16 3:05:13 22:29 44:48 4:12:16.0



Rezultate Open

Feminin
Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 11 Zsuzsanna Toma Albert 20:57 1:29:37 16:46 32:36 2:23:08.7

2 10 Koter Adel 24:19 1:28:52 15:49 30:39 2:23:49.4

3 222 Szakacs Maria 24:18 1:28:52 16:26 33:04 2:26:12.6

4 32 Stroe Cornelia 23:26 1:34:19 19:04 37:18 2:35:01.0

5 359 Karacsony Kinga 29:55 1:32:51 17:29 35:09 2:37:53.2

6 124 Gal Tunde 24:32 1:38:35 19:06 38:02 2:41:07.1

7 364 Ungvari Kinga 21:24 1:40:35 20:44 40:30 2:42:28.2

8 128 Kopacz Reka 22:04 1:43:45 20:58 38:52 2:44:39.7

9 13 Dantis Otilia 24:25 1:48:29 16:57 32:48 2:45:39.6

10 123 Niculae Denisa 18:29 1:45:17 23:08 45:06 2:48:50.7

11 136 Frant Madalina 19:22 1:52:19 19:06 37:19 2:48:57.5

12 368 Badoiu Ilinca 23:52 1:44:03 23:06 44:35 2:52:28.7

13 224 Palea Ada 30:10 1:44:11 19:41 38:20 2:52:39.7

14 281 Babiuc Daniela 23:50 1:49:17 21:46 41:57 2:55:02.7

15 365 Matefi-Takacs Tamara 27:12 1:49:51 20:40 41:10 2:58:11.6

16 97 Ghilt Roxana 27:12 1:44:44 26:01 47:08 2:59:01.6

17 341 Mate Monika-Julia 27:33 1:43:59 23:12 47:35 2:59:05.5

18 371 Hewitt Silvia 20:18 1:55:33 23:10 44:59 3:00:48.1

19 337 Calugaru Andreea 22:28 2:01:28 19:22 37:37 3:01:31.0

20 221 Schwarz Ileana 25:18 1:52:58 22:31 43:56 3:02:11.6

21 336 Olaru Elena 28:16 1:54:12 22:22 44:12 3:06:39.3

22 33 Barabas Simona 26:54 1:51:02 25:49 51:00 3:08:54.8

23 282 Radu Andreea 28:37 1:59:30 23:31 45:38 3:13:43.9

24 179 Badoiu Maria Cristina 27:39 2:03:41 22:04 43:54 3:15:11.8

25 358 Vlada Sorina 25:36 2:10:53 22:34 41:06 3:17:33.9

26 370 Miazga Diana 29:33 2:07:53 21:33 41:56 3:19:21.0

27 283 Velicu-Dordea Miriam 31:44 2:06:38 21:42 42:53 3:21:12.8

28 133 Fulop Katalin 20:32 2:12:46 25:29 48:12 3:21:29.1

29 332 Rebreanu-Iancu Adina 29:55 2:07:23 24:01 46:34 3:23:51.4

30 340 Ivanov Catiusa 33:41 2:22:49 22:53 43:50 3:40:19.2

31 149 Saplacan Livia 32:25 2:41:21 27:16 52:41 4:06:25.9

32 323 Ivancioiu Laura 39:22 2:43:07 26:01 50:54 4:13:22.8

33 95 Runceanu Andra 32:10 2:28:47 36:11 1:14:24 4:15:20.6

34 375 Goga Steliana 42:27 2:44:14 27:17 51:42 4:18:22.0

35 334 Asanachescu Claudia 29:49 3:02:38 23:18 46:46 4:19:11.3

36 339 Butolo Andra Catalina 24:28 2:48:20 33:09 1:07:51 4:20:37.8

37 178 Florea Doina-Daniela 52:46 2:40:15 32:24 1:03:44 4:36:43.3

Masculin
Loc Bib Nume Inot Bicicleta CP. Alergare Alergare Finish

1 1 Ciprian Balanescu 14:54 1:08:16 13:08 26:33 1:49:42.0

2 7 Baractaru Mihai Alin 16:37 1:10:26 11:43 23:38 1:50:39.7

3 8 Ciocan Alex 22:03 1:05:46 14:21 28:54 1:56:41.3

4 130 Balazs Daroczi 14:52 1:12:08 16:45 30:40 1:57:38.0

5 129 Lokodi Matyas 16:17 1:15:31 14:16 28:44 2:00:30.4

6 9 Mircea Gustav Robert 22:19 1:11:06 15:07 29:12 2:02:35.9

7 6 Boriceanu Sorin 18:38 1:16:30 14:34 27:51 2:02:57.2

8 34 Ghica Alexandru 17:35 1:16:32 15:10 29:27 2:03:32.1

9 21 Ionita Bogdan Mihai 18:32 1:16:35 14:07 28:27 2:03:32.9

10 90 Begidzsan Laszlo 19:56 1:16:53 14:45 29:37 2:06:24.5

11 132 Gasparik Marton 19:36 1:16:56 15:03 29:54 2:06:24.7



12 215 Mihai Namolosanu 15:52 1:19:20 16:18 32:01 2:07:11.5

13 3 Bartha Csaba 16:42 1:16:01 18:02 34:42 2:07:23.6

14 4 Koncz Sasa Alex 22:01 1:18:22 14:57 29:19 2:09:40.0

15 361 Kovacs Szabolcs 22:25 1:20:50 13:49 27:13 2:10:27.0

16 100 Solyom Elemer 19:25 1:20:01 15:36 31:12 2:10:36.5

17 64 Marcu Catalin 19:27 1:19:27 16:20 32:27 2:11:19.3

18 153 Ilie Razvan 18:50 1:24:35 14:25 28:31 2:11:55.2

19 127 Toma Alexandru 14:42 1:25:16 16:35 32:19 2:12:16.0

20 150 Stroe Florian 19:50 1:23:03 15:14 30:04 2:12:55.1

21 77 Georgescu Dragos 20:26 1:21:06 16:23 32:24 2:13:55.2

22 331 Netcu Catalin 23:38 1:21:57 14:14 28:24 2:13:58.3

23 198 Dobre Laurentiu Marin 18:26 1:22:23 17:51 34:08 2:14:55.2

24 113 Tudorache Adrian-Emil 22:13 1:21:34 16:21 31:23 2:15:08.3

25 297 Antofi Marius 23:36 1:17:44 17:32 34:34 2:15:52.4

26 89 Iancu Avram Marius 22:20 1:23:54 15:34 30:37 2:16:49.8

27 19 Bituleanu Emil 19:29 1:22:00 18:10 35:31 2:16:57.8

28 126 Badoiu Bogdan 18:37 1:22:02 18:00 37:33 2:18:09.9

29 28 Badoiu Cristian 22:15 1:21:34 17:27 34:39 2:18:27.3

30 103 Murar George Iulian 14:06 1:33:57 15:05 30:50 2:18:50.8

31 61 Hota Stelian 18:38 1:24:27 17:36 35:49 2:18:52.5

32 131 Balac Vlad 17:50 1:26:45 17:22 34:22 2:18:55.6

33 199 Mihaleico Florin 24:41 1:22:39 15:52 31:51 2:19:10.2

34 206 Lebu Bogdan 23:55 1:25:38 15:19 29:43 2:19:15.2

35 69 Csiszer Zsombor Adam 26:55 1:25:00 14:15 28:02 2:19:55.5

36 54 Cretu Lucian 19:49 1:26:16 17:52 34:29 2:20:32.6

37 52 Millot Edouard 20:35 1:26:12 17:34 33:56 2:20:42.2

38 110 Crefelean Ionut 23:19 1:20:22 18:54 37:46 2:21:25.2

39 63 Mandrila Catalin 16:56 1:31:51 17:15 33:06 2:21:51.5

40 342 Eftimie Doru 21:12 1:29:48 15:49 31:00 2:21:58.0

41 232 Iancu Ovidiu Stefan 23:06 1:25:41 16:56 34:08 2:22:53.5

42 99 Iancu Adrian Serban 21:09 1:29:17 16:39 32:37 2:23:01.9

43 67 Georgescu Radu 16:12 1:32:43 17:58 34:48 2:23:41.0

44 84 Diaconescu Marius 23:03 1:25:32 18:07 35:35 2:24:08.5

45 155 Angelescu Adrian 22:06 1:33:19 15:12 29:48 2:25:11.0

46 329 Dobrescu Marius 19:57 1:33:07 16:42 32:13 2:25:16.1

47 135 Zoldi Tamas Botond 18:33 1:31:20 17:13 35:36 2:25:28.1

48 357 Vasluianu George 21:35 1:28:29 18:46 35:40 2:25:42.9

49 200 Tokos Attila 26:58 1:22:58 18:25 36:03 2:25:57.0

50 240 Nistor Ion 23:14 1:31:00 16:02 31:57 2:26:10.0

51 161 Niculica Ovidiu 23:56 1:26:42 17:52 35:50 2:26:26.7

52 23 Rus Alexandru 19:50 1:31:12 18:22 35:41 2:26:41.3

53 35 Spataru Laurentiu-Georges 23:13 1:36:58 13:09 26:35 2:26:44.7

54 175 Berindei Alexandru 30:18 1:22:45 17:27 33:45 2:26:47.4

55 287 Pop Alexandru 23:17 1:32:38 15:39 30:58 2:26:51.3

56 345 Zamfir Andrei 31:19 1:24:05 16:35 31:34 2:26:57.4

57 78 Bustan Cosmin 24:26 1:33:02 15:04 29:36 2:27:02.7

58 43 Zincenco Radu 25:12 1:26:20 18:25 35:42 2:27:12.5

59 189 Tufaru Stelian 24:50 1:35:10 14:13 27:50 2:27:49.1

60 252 Radu Andrei 23:26 1:29:53 18:13 34:35 2:27:51.8

61 234 Radulescu Arthur 26:17 1:28:01 16:59 33:49 2:28:04.6

62 39 Rotaru Daniel 22:01 1:31:23 16:45 34:52 2:28:14.6

63 55 Ropota Radu 25:09 1:28:50 17:32 34:38 2:28:35.5

64 272 Dobre Bogdan 26:06 1:26:50 18:47 36:22 2:29:16.8

65 219 Babenco Cosmin 21:21 1:35:24 16:14 32:41 2:29:23.7

66 115 Lupu Razvan-Cristian 16:23 1:40:18 16:26 32:57 2:29:36.1

67 98 Cristal Alexandru 17:37 1:28:13 23:18 43:55 2:29:43.0



68 111 Constantinescu Ovidiu 23:33 1:31:52 17:52 35:26 2:30:49.5

69 59 Marius Mircea 23:42 1:27:30 20:20 39:51 2:31:01.8

70 122 Olteanu Sever 15:09 1:40:54 17:41 35:16 2:31:17.6

71 356 Rotariu Victor 26:12 1:33:18 16:42 32:17 2:31:46.0

72 57 Gavrila Doru 24:14 1:32:36 18:08 35:03 2:31:50.8

73 239 Iordache Radu 23:53 1:32:49 18:00 35:12 2:31:52.6

74 164 Klosz Peter 25:04 1:28:53 19:12 38:15 2:32:10.4

75 307 Lazar Mihai 23:12 1:32:29 18:25 36:46 2:32:24.8

76 120 Munteanu Alexandru-Andrei 20:01 1:38:31 17:15 34:18 2:32:48.7

77 81 Ilie Ovidiu 27:22 1:32:56 16:33 32:42 2:32:58.7

78 293 Dumitran Adrian Marius 23:28 1:36:46 16:30 32:55 2:33:08.5

79 58 Avramescu Razvan 19:16 1:39:04 16:56 35:01 2:33:19.3

80 242 Kehaiyan Mihai 21:23 1:32:15 19:39 40:00 2:33:37.0

81 270 Cosma Ciprian 23:49 1:32:48 18:00 37:09 2:33:44.2

82 268 Talaba Ciprian 27:47 1:28:03 19:47 38:28 2:34:16.4

83 45 Vasluian Victor 23:49 1:38:05 16:44 32:25 2:34:18.1

84 134 Sido Natan 22:30 1:34:39 19:54 37:12 2:34:19.6

85 36 Dragulescu Bogdan 18:18 1:35:10 20:14 40:58 2:34:24.2

86 37 Lupu Dan 21:55 1:39:05 16:43 33:52 2:34:50.2

87 192 Vasilescu Adrian 28:00 1:28:23 19:12 38:31 2:34:51.5

88 91 Dantis Marian 18:26 1:46:21 15:56 30:09 2:34:55.3

89 166 Masut Dan 20:31 1:36:06 18:38 38:40 2:35:15.5

90 321 Popa Cristian 26:15 1:32:12 18:27 37:08 2:35:33.1

91 87 Mihalache Vlad 22:19 1:32:39 21:44 40:53 2:35:50.4

92 66 Gilmeanu Constantin Razvan 22:14 1:33:00 20:25 41:13 2:36:26.0

93 160 Rancz Laszlo 25:11 1:37:35 17:10 33:50 2:36:34.3

94 188 Georgescu Dan Emilian 26:55 1:33:53 18:45 35:59 2:36:44.9

95 288 Gaman Andrei 23:56 1:37:04 17:55 35:58 2:36:56.5

96 79 Dogaru Marius 24:13 1:38:01 18:39 35:16 2:37:29.2

97 31 Mija Florin 27:48 1:30:34 20:40 39:15 2:37:34.5

98 94 Puia Vladimir 16:01 1:48:06 17:37 33:49 2:37:54.4

99 25 Iancu Mihai 22:44 1:36:04 19:40 39:12 2:37:58.7

100 148 Ionescu Daniel 23:21 1:35:00 19:14 39:42 2:38:01.0

101 158 Nitu Florian-Sorel 23:34 1:37:18 18:59 37:15 2:38:06.1

102 168 Fratila Mugurel 23:24 1:37:07 20:04 38:24 2:38:53.2

103 159 Luca Iulian 24:44 1:38:53 17:55 35:47 2:39:22.0

104 65 Radulescu Razvan 20:35 1:41:29 19:19 37:39 2:39:40.8

105 325 Mihai Petrescu 22:48 1:43:33 18:02 33:44 2:40:03.0

106 326 Mitu Septimiu 25:58 1:35:40 18:42 38:26 2:40:03.1

107 48 Ionescu Danes 14:06 1:46:54 18:50 39:12 2:40:10.6

108 354 Zidaru Elvis-Georgian 25:21 1:35:47 19:44 39:05 2:40:11.4

109 257 Dorneanu Catalin 27:18 1:39:59 17:02 33:06 2:40:21.7

110 289 Florin Lupu 24:11 1:36:30 20:04 39:55 2:40:34.1

111 105 Stuparu Razvan 19:36 1:41:49 20:25 39:59 2:41:21.3

112 278 Rozorea Mircea 25:55 1:39:34 19:26 36:48 2:42:15.1

113 41 Risnoveanu Marius Adrian 22:23 1:39:49 20:35 40:23 2:42:32.5

114 163 Ciontu Calin 25:28 1:39:48 18:27 37:35 2:42:49.5

115 102 Cindrea Calin 23:45 1:39:41 19:18 39:41 2:43:05.3

116 298 Dorobantu Catalin 22:58 1:39:24 20:50 40:50 2:43:10.7

117 204 Maxim Robert 29:12 1:40:06 17:48 34:08 2:43:25.0

118 194 Pana Gabriel 21:18 1:48:09 17:05 34:16 2:43:41.0

119 190 Popescu Mihai Dragos 24:24 1:40:35 19:58 38:56 2:43:54.6

120 301 Axon Alex 24:57 1:40:03 19:42 39:07 2:44:05.6

121 53 Olteanu Daniel 23:01 1:43:48 18:03 37:36 2:44:24.4

122 73 Cinciulescu Valentin 16:55 1:43:56 21:10 43:36 2:44:25.5

123 218 Ungureanu Razvan 28:45 1:42:27 17:02 33:52 2:45:01.8



124 29 Racaru Puiu 25:38 1:39:23 20:12 40:05 2:45:04.6

125 309 Dobre Alexandru 22:21 1:40:02 22:01 42:59 2:45:21.0

126 56 Popa Constantin Ciprian 23:05 1:44:02 19:42 38:18 2:45:23.0

127 26 Gruia Cristian 23:28 1:46:35 18:00 35:29 2:45:29.9

128 217 Gindu Tiberiu 28:30 1:40:24 18:19 36:38 2:45:31.1

129 92 Polko Ralph 26:25 1:33:54 22:59 45:27 2:45:44.0

130 296 Dinu Ovidiu 23:48 1:44:09 18:56 38:04 2:45:59.4

131 172 Sandu Dumitru 24:31 1:44:23 19:31 38:07 2:46:59.0

132 302 Duta Bogdan Alexandru 24:58 1:42:16 21:42 39:58 2:47:10.1

133 201 Popescu Mihai 25:01 1:37:15 23:00 45:11 2:47:25.8

134 108 Lazarescu Marius 19:22 1:46:14 23:03 43:51 2:49:25.2

135 20 Gasparik Attila 22:34 1:39:18 24:34 47:45 2:49:35.0

136 276 Oancea George Alexandru 24:55 1:44:18 19:55 40:24 2:49:35.5

137 366 Palea Matei 27:08 1:46:36 18:12 35:57 2:49:39.7

138 249 Angheluta Andrei 24:42 1:46:08 20:13 39:09 2:49:57.7

139 147 Salin Kimmo 25:16 1:45:00 20:32 40:12 2:50:25.9

140 22 Rugina Stefan 22:35 1:47:59 19:25 40:30 2:51:02.1

141 210 Albu Cristian 27:02 1:47:12 19:21 37:32 2:51:44.2

142 86 Dumitru Razvan Viorel 21:55 1:53:39 18:22 36:33 2:52:05.6

143 121 Lepus Filip 25:10 1:44:07 21:26 43:54 2:53:10.0

144 266 Stoica Philip 24:36 1:49:06 20:08 40:20 2:53:59.9

145 285 Gabriel Mitrache 31:35 1:38:59 23:10 43:35 2:54:07.1

146 372 Musat Daniel 34:01 1:39:42 21:04 40:28 2:54:09.2

147 85 Tirlea Alexandru 36:23 1:35:09 23:52 42:44 2:54:14.2

148 237 Manolache Theodor 30:24 1:47:41 18:05 36:22 2:54:25.7

149 295 Dinisor Ovidiu 27:28 1:52:28 17:31 34:31 2:54:26.3

150 176 Arghiropol Mihail 22:32 1:45:42 24:03 46:27 2:54:39.6

151 316 Timofte Dan 27:55 1:50:08 19:37 36:57 2:54:58.0

152 275 Fasie Costin 21:20 1:51:10 21:54 43:17 2:55:45.3

153 367 Balau Andrei-Alexandru 21:20 1:51:23 23:04 43:16 2:55:58.0

154 68 Cascaval Robert 21:22 1:52:12 22:08 42:33 2:56:06.1

155 145 Ciurdar Virgil 23:54 1:50:16 21:15 42:09 2:56:18.0

156 157 Cosma Cristian-Gabriel 28:57 1:48:41 19:44 38:53 2:56:28.7

157 117 Ionita Tiberiu 27:39 1:50:01 20:42 39:50 2:57:29.1

158 191 Bacanu Florentin 28:47 1:41:06 25:17 47:51 2:57:42.6

159 181 Tcaciuc Sebastian 23:40 1:48:51 23:15 45:18 2:57:47.6

160 42 Precu Marius 27:13 1:47:33 21:44 43:06 2:57:50.3

161 18 Molnar Peter 20:40 1:54:26 21:52 43:31 2:58:35.3

162 303 Radbata Catalin 26:54 1:53:49 19:03 37:59 2:58:40.2

163 343 Vlada George 34:24 1:48:52 19:05 35:58 2:59:12.2

164 314 Megerle Alvin 25:14 1:52:47 19:28 42:04 3:00:03.5

165 151 Georgescu Valentin 21:47 1:56:43 21:34 41:36 3:00:03.9

166 315 Radu Giurca 25:42 1:58:52 18:12 35:51 3:00:23.8

167 71 Tiganila Catalin 23:44 1:54:59 22:22 41:43 3:00:24.0

168 236 Bucuroiu Cosmin 29:58 1:52:07 19:24 38:49 3:00:52.0

169 374 Dan Victor Alexandru 49:42 1:32:11 19:38 39:00 3:00:52.0

170 60 Adrian Dorneanu 33:33 1:45:18 22:21 42:44 3:01:33.5

171 169 Armbruster Valeriu 23:31 1:59:54 19:52 38:28 3:01:51.0

172 114 Sageata Vlad 23:44 1:52:37 23:31 45:40 3:02:00.2

173 146 Bordei Adrian 29:04 1:51:59 21:41 41:24 3:02:25.9

174 346 Ionescu Radu 31:15 1:43:51 23:07 47:39 3:02:43.1

175 248 Moldovan Manuel 24:20 1:49:19 26:33 49:40 3:03:18.1

176 40 Percea Titus 22:17 1:57:12 21:39 44:21 3:03:48.1

177 328 Sin Razvan 24:57 1:59:30 20:02 39:29 3:03:54.8

178 260 Iovu Florin 26:58 1:56:37 19:16 40:31 3:04:05.0

179 162 Sandu Mircea-Eugen 29:06 1:54:16 20:23 41:27 3:04:47.7



180 250 Merica Mihnea 24:42 1:43:42 29:11 56:48 3:05:10.3

181 318 Zuza Mihai 27:22 1:55:11 23:04 42:50 3:05:21.2

182 255 Cernea Costin Dan 27:38 2:02:17 17:58 35:38 3:05:32.3

183 138 Apostu Constantin 24:56 1:53:37 25:00 48:58 3:07:30.6

184 51 Galos Dragos 23:54 2:01:25 22:15 42:28 3:07:45.4

185 241 Nicolau Teodor 23:21 1:57:28 24:09 47:13 3:08:00.3

186 152 Mazilu Florian 28:57 2:00:31 19:18 38:44 3:08:10.7

187 351 Matei Victor 28:27 1:57:19 22:21 42:52 3:08:35.9

188 202 Sfirlea Adrian 28:37 1:54:13 24:11 45:48 3:08:36.1

189 83 Scarlat Florin 27:28 1:53:45 23:40 47:30 3:08:41.5

190 233 Radu Bragarea 38:25 1:44:54 24:22 46:31 3:09:48.6

191 235 Dumbrava Alex 27:24 1:59:37 22:32 43:21 3:10:21.0

192 143 Ranca Dragos 24:11 2:06:02 19:29 40:26 3:10:37.2

193 286 Tudorache Cristian 36:54 1:46:41 23:56 47:17 3:10:50.0

194 251 Ciobotaru Ciprian 24:45 2:00:36 22:49 45:36 3:10:55.9

195 362 Balint Istvan Tokes 29:56 1:44:20 31:19 56:58 3:11:13.0

196 267 Ion Tiberiu 38:35 1:40:44 28:11 52:17 3:11:34.3

197 207 Alexa-Pop Olimpiu-Vasile 24:04 1:57:43 24:46 50:06 3:11:50.3

198 208 Groza Valentin 27:05 1:57:10 24:24 47:50 3:12:03.7

199 373 Conescu Radu Gabriel 25:54 1:57:34 24:50 49:15 3:12:42.0

200 280 Olaru Alexandru 27:35 1:55:33 26:45 49:41 3:12:47.9

201 230 Putanu Catalin 27:27 1:56:39 27:39 49:16 3:13:19.5

202 50 Yardimci Hasan Ali 18:10 2:02:20 24:57 53:07 3:13:35.5

203 49 Dragutel Cezar 28:41 1:52:21 27:41 52:38 3:13:37.8

204 312 Naftanaila Daniel Stefan 28:56 2:04:23 20:33 40:36 3:13:53.8

205 144 Popescu Gheorghe 25:51 2:05:21 23:15 43:37 3:14:48.2

206 214 Armbruster Eugen 29:53 1:59:14 23:45 46:01 3:15:07.3

207 182 Ciubotaru Eduard 34:47 2:00:24 20:27 40:26 3:15:36.1

208 243 Petrov Mihai 35:22 1:53:41 24:30 46:48 3:15:49.4

209 203 Ionita Lucian 31:49 1:52:35 27:59 53:29 3:17:50.9

210 220 Scorei Ion Nicolae 37:59 1:54:20 23:38 45:33 3:17:50.9

211 139 Aleonte Ionel 29:02 1:57:50 26:25 51:47 3:18:38.0

212 353 Andreescu Alexandru 28:38 2:01:25 26:11 49:20 3:19:21.8

213 322 Nemes Alex 40:18 2:04:20 17:18 35:35 3:20:10.7

214 258 Radulescu Mihai 28:45 2:07:36 21:41 44:56 3:21:16.3

215 310 Danulescu Andrei 32:29 1:51:44 30:34 58:04 3:22:16.1

216 311 Chirila Razvan 23:24 2:11:02 25:06 48:49 3:23:14.0

217 216 Stanciu Iulian 34:32 2:03:53 23:28 45:59 3:24:23.5

218 245 Cojocaru Mihai 31:35 2:01:39 27:20 51:18 3:24:31.2

219 209 Marius Merlusca 29:36 1:59:21 28:15 55:40 3:24:35.5

220 265 Costea Noni 54:20 1:46:26 23:00 44:05 3:24:48.6

221 140 Drecea Marian-Petru 29:41 1:59:50 26:36 55:38 3:25:07.1

222 369 Vasile George 34:15 2:05:57 22:15 45:01 3:25:10.8

223 324 Pascu Ciprian 31:12 1:47:31 33:28 1:06:29 3:25:11.2

224 320 Tincu Razvan 33:52 2:02:40 24:49 49:52 3:26:23.0

225 195 Pasat Emanuel 28:34 2:21:54 18:39 36:44 3:27:09.7

226 211 Svasta Mihai 37:56 2:11:51 19:24 39:41 3:29:27.2

227 106 Leoman Senol 26:20 2:00:42 34:53 1:03:41 3:30:42.4

228 244 Marin Cosmin 40:57 2:09:29 20:00 40:44 3:31:08.5

229 360 Armbruster Robert 31:51 2:13:05 26:11 49:09 3:34:03.7

230 263 Nituleasa Antoniu 33:45 2:22:46 19:15 37:35 3:34:04.4

231 142 Gradinariu Victor 34:03 2:06:04 27:46 54:32 3:34:37.6

232 101 Ciorgan Valeriu 27:15 2:22:28 24:25 48:36 3:38:18.1

233 279 Pata Bogdan 38:33 2:19:39 19:04 40:24 3:38:34.8

234 171 Guran Mihai 31:31 2:14:12 28:14 53:53 3:39:34.0

235 376 Nica Constantin 33:03 2:08:01 29:11 58:33 3:39:35.4



236 313 Lintec Vlad 36:51 2:16:54 26:59 50:55 3:44:37.7

237 141 Ciurdar Mircea 34:12 2:15:00 28:56 56:52 3:46:03.3

238 262 Ana Ionut 40:59 2:29:56 20:03 36:57 3:47:51.4

239 277 Frisan Cristian 47:59 2:15:28 24:10 46:00 3:49:25.2

240 27 Bobariu Robert 31:56 2:34:21 24:20 46:49 3:53:04.5

241 76 Miron Armand Cosmin 38:14 2:27:47 24:56 50:18 3:56:17.5

242 259 Filipescu Adrian 49:17 2:24:24 21:01 44:30 3:58:10.5

243 299 Orasanu Catalin 31:49 2:42:39 22:51 45:22 3:59:48.4

244 118 Glavan Costin 44:07 2:53:59 17:36 37:28 4:15:33.0

245 306 Barascu Tudor 44:08 2:54:01 17:25 37:25 4:15:33.4

246 304 Tomescu Dragos 25:24 3:12:47 18:40 37:25 4:15:33.7

247 300 Harabor Adrian 44:08 2:54:03 18:35 37:25 4:15:33.8

248 264 Postelnicu Ciprian 40:05 2:57:50 19:29 42:15 4:20:08.1

249 72 Leganaru Viorel 34:33 3:03:36 24:33 53:06 4:31:12.8


